American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

MARUA CAMELLIA QUEEN
MARUA DRESDAN DOLL
MARUA JUBILANT DANCER
MARUA MIDNIGHT WHISPER
MARUA ROWAN

MARUA SCARLETT LACE
MARUA SUNNY RAIDER
MARUA TEDDY BEAR

PARKLAND FANCY MOUSE

Equine Registry

DoB
14-Nov-2000
02-Feb-2002
15-Nov-2003

13-Oct-2003
03-Nov-2003
28-Jan-2001
26-Sep-2003
11-Nov-2001

13-Dec-2001

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
3387
4413
5395
5425
5675
3596
6119
4233

4360

Dam

MARUA MAGNOLIA

MARUA JUBILATION

MARUA JUBILATION

MARUA MIDNIGHT ROSE

MARUA FOXS LITTLE JEWEL

BILLABONG FAIRY LACE

MARUA SECRET STAR

MARUA MAGNOLIA

MARUA FANCY LACE
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MARUA FIRE DANCER (1997)

Damsire

MARUA SUPER MOUSE

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

CHATEAU HAPPY APPY'S HAPPY KIWI
MARUA SUPER MOUSE

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

https:/lequineregistry.net



